IHXL-1100OZ-3A
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 24-Feb-2023 1 Document Number: 34601
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
High Current Through-Hole Inductor, High Temperature
FEATURES

25 °C
(mΩ)
DCR
MAX.
25 °C
(mΩ)
HEAT RATING CURRENT
DC TYP.
(A)
SATURATION CURRENT
DC TYP.
(A)
SRF
TYP.
(MHz)40 °C RISE (1) 80 °C RISE (2) 20 % DROP (3) 30 % DROP (4)
IHXL1100OZEB1R0K3A 1.0 0.28 0.31 138 191 102 149 29
IHXL1100OZEB2R2K3A 2.2 0.47 0.52 79 118 80 114 19
IHXL1100OZEB3R3K3A 3.3 0.70 0.77 76 103 60 86 15
IHXL1100OZEB4R7K3A 4.7 0.92 1.01 65 88 49 70 11
IHXL1100OZEB100K3A 10.0 2.35 2.59 41 55 35 51 7
IHXL-1100OZ-3A
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 24-Feb-2023 2 Document Number: 34601
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
DIMENSIONS in inches [millimeters]
LEAD DIMENSIONS ± 0.010 [± 0.25]
VALUE A - HEIGHT B - WIDTH
1.0 0.122 [3.10] 0.208 [5.28]
2.2 0.079 [2.01] 0.177 [4.50]
3.3 0.079 [2.01] 0.177 [4.50]
4.7 0.059 [1.50] 0.177 [4.50]
10 0.039 [0.99] 0.157 [3.99]
DESCRIPTION
IHXL-1100OZ-3A 1.0 μH ± 10 % BULK / TRAY PACKAGING e3
MODEL INDUCTANCE
VALUE
INDUCTANCE
TOLERANCE